
 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

100-GENERAL FUND

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                    3,099,184.00      234,550.51    1,028,181.75    33.18    2,071,002.25

  MAGISTRATE                                                  0.00           30.27          754.60     0.00 (        754.60)

  ADMIN/TOWN CLERK                                       25,000.00          178.78        1,149.43     4.60       23,850.57

  FINANCE                                                     0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  POLICE                                                 92,246.00          935.01        6,738.68     7.31       85,507.32

  FIRE                                                   47,246.00          133.74        2,218.70     4.70       45,027.30

  PW-STREETS/BLDG MAINT                                       0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  PW-BLDG REGS/ZONING                                         0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  SWIMMING POOL                                           3,000.00            0.00        2,326.25    77.54          673.75

  RECREATION                                                  0.00          700.00        1,150.00     0.00 (      1,150.00)

  LIBRARY                                                 2,000.00          107.96          536.61    26.83        1,463.39

  BUILDING RENTALS                                       20,000.00          485.00        4,575.00    22.88       15,425.00

  SR CITIZENS-CONGREGATE                                      0.00          438.95        5,123.81     0.00 (      5,123.81)

  SR CITIZENS-HOME DELIVERY                                   0.00            0.00        5,691.56     0.00 (      5,691.56)

  SR CITIZENS-TRANSPORTATIO                                   0.00            0.00          977.67     0.00 (        977.67)

  CODE ENFORCEMENT                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  SOCIO-ECONOMIC CONTINGNCY                                   0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                        3,288,676.00      237,560.22    1,059,424.06    32.21    2,229,251.94

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  MAYOR AND COUNCIL                                      47,190.10        3,170.72       23,565.47    49.94       23,624.63

  TOWN MANAGER                                          141,918.00        7,687.89       49,949.08    35.20       91,968.92

  TOWN ATTORNEY                                          63,000.00            0.00       21,000.00    33.33       42,000.00

  MAGISTRATE                                             32,868.00        1,647.84       11,629.08    35.38       21,238.92

  ADMIN/TOWN CLERK                                      370,397.00       19,846.41      231,683.58    62.55      138,713.42

  FINANCE                                                85,889.00          573.20       51,349.71    59.79       34,539.29

  POLICE                                                996,644.00       71,070.20      548,802.59    55.07      447,841.41

  FIRE                                                  141,811.00        7,494.70       68,165.47    48.07       73,645.53

  PW-STREETS/BLDG MAINT                                 266,519.00       37,784.38      180,464.45    67.71       86,054.55

  PW-BLDG REGS/ZONING                                   213,774.00        5,261.46       40,200.69    18.81      173,573.31

  SWIMMING POOL                                          60,667.00        1,616.92       52,606.08    86.71        8,060.92

  RECREATION                                             12,500.00        1,688.19       12,812.88   102.50 (        312.88)

  LIBRARY                                               116,702.00        5,745.68       41,682.87    35.72       75,019.13

  BUILDING RENTALS                                            0.00          495.76        3,606.99     0.00 (      3,606.99)

  SR CITIZENS-CONGREGATE                                 79,960.00        2,653.32       30,755.70    38.46       49,204.30

  SR CITIZENS-HOME DELIVERY                              66,582.00        2,031.00       19,879.56    29.86       46,702.44

  SR CITIZENS-TRANSPORTATIO                              15,661.00          694.51        5,731.63    36.60        9,929.37

  CODE ENFORCEMENT                                       58,579.00        3,905.82       23,292.65    39.76       35,286.35

  EDC                                                     4,000.00            0.00        1,197.00    29.93        2,803.00

  LOST TRAIL                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  SOCIO-ECONOMIC CONTINGNCY                                   0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  CONTINGENCY                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                    2,774,661.10      173,368.00    1,418,375.48    51.12    1,356,285.62



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   2

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

100-GENERAL FUND

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                      514,014.90       64,192.22 (    358,951.42)              872,966.32



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

200-REFUSE SERVICE

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                        1,000.00          100.00          681.00    68.10          319.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                            1,000.00          100.00          681.00    68.10          319.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                       78,540.00        9,288.20       53,185.80    67.72       25,354.20

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                       78,540.00        9,288.20       53,185.80    67.72       25,354.20

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                 (     77,540.00)(      9,188.20)(     52,504.80)         (     25,035.20)



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

210-SEWER

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                    4,102,669.00       41,874.00      208,771.93     5.09    3,893,897.07

TOTAL REVENUES                                        4,102,669.00       41,874.00      208,771.93     5.09    3,893,897.07

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      421,867.00       17,233.99      165,754.29    39.29      256,112.71

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                      421,867.00       17,233.99      165,754.29    39.29      256,112.71

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                    3,680,802.00       24,640.01       43,017.64             3,637,784.36



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

220-AMBULANCE

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      522,728.00       42,988.87      186,594.43    35.70      336,133.57

TOTAL REVENUES                                          522,728.00       42,988.87      186,594.43    35.70      336,133.57

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      572,730.00       31,152.94      248,501.91    43.39      324,228.09

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                      572,730.00       31,152.94      248,501.91    43.39      324,228.09

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                 (     50,002.00)      11,835.93 (     61,907.48)               11,905.48



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

230-CEMETARY

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                       60,000.00        2,000.00       37,000.00    61.67       23,000.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                           60,000.00        2,000.00       37,000.00    61.67       23,000.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                       43,260.00          391.37        8,952.95    20.70       34,307.05

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                       43,260.00          391.37        8,952.95    20.70       34,307.05

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                       16,740.00        1,608.63       28,047.05          (     11,307.05)



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

300-HIGHWAY USERS REVENUE

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      339,885.00       18,733.10       93,182.62    27.42      246,702.38

TOTAL REVENUES                                          339,885.00       18,733.10       93,182.62    27.42      246,702.38

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      334,021.00       37,717.14      255,622.46    76.53       78,398.54

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                      334,021.00       37,717.14      255,622.46    76.53       78,398.54

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                        5,864.00 (     18,984.04)(    162,439.84)              168,303.84



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

310-EXCISE TAX

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      115,771.00       21,712.62      108,150.42    93.42        7,620.58

TOTAL REVENUES                                          115,771.00       21,712.62      108,150.42    93.42        7,620.58

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                      113,883.00       34,009.62      199,944.78   175.57 (     86,061.78)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                      113,883.00       34,009.62      199,944.78   175.57 (     86,061.78)

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                        1,888.00 (     12,297.00)(     91,794.36)               93,682.36



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

320-LOCAL TRANS ASSISTANCE

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

400-GADA BOND

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

410-MPC BOND

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00        4,381.15     0.00 (      4,381.15)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00        4,381.15     0.00 (      4,381.15)

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00 (      4,381.15)                4,381.15



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

500-GRANTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                    8,885,270.00            0.00            0.00     0.00    8,885,270.00

  POLICE GRANTS                                               0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIRE GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  RECREATION GRANTS                                           0.00            0.00        8,400.01     0.00 (      8,400.01)

  CDBG 153-09 MAGMA CLUB                                      0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  DEPT OF COMM-STIMULUS                                       0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  PINAL COUNTY-STIMULUS                                       0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  AZ DEPT OF HOMELAND SRTY                                    0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  GOHS GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ENERGY EFFICIENCY GRANT                                     0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  TTAC GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  CDBG 2011 WWTP                                              0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  PSSP GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  RESOLUTION COPPER GIVING                                    0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  MISC                                                        0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  AIRPORT GRANTS                                              0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIRE TRUCK RESTORATION                                      0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  4TH OF JULY                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIREHOUSE SUBS CONTRIBUTI                                   0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                        0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  CONTINGENCY                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                        8,885,270.00            0.00        8,400.01     0.09    8,876,869.99

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  POLICE GRANTS                                               0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIRE GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  RECREATION GRANTS                                           0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  CDBG 153-09 MAGMA CLUB                                      0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  DEPT OF COMM-STIMULUS                                       0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  PINAL COUNTY-STIMULUS                                       0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  AZ DEPT OF HOMELAND SRTY                                    0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  GOHS GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ENERGY EFFICIENCY GRANT                                     0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  TTAC GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  CDBG 2011 WWTP                                              0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  PSSP GRANT                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  RESOLUTION COPPER GIVING                                    0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  MISC                                                        0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  AIRPORT GRANTS                                              0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIRE TRUCK RESTORATION                                      0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  4TH OF JULY                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  FIREHOUSE SUBS CONTRIBUTI                                   0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                        0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   2

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

500-GRANTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

  CONTINGENCY                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                    8,885,270.00            0.00        8,400.01             8,876,869.99



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

510-Emergency Services

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00 (      3,306.44)    0.00        3,306.44

  RC EMERGENCY SERV-FIRE                                750,000.00      115,003.00      115,003.00    15.33      634,997.00

  RC EMERGENCY SERV-POLICE                              215,000.00       99,997.00       99,997.00    46.51      115,003.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                          965,000.00      215,000.00      211,693.56    21.94      753,306.44

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  RC EMERGENCY SERV-FIRE                                115,003.00        6,188.66       78,460.73    68.22       36,542.27

  RC EMERGENCY SERV-POLICE                               99,997.00        2,073.13       22,384.64    22.39       77,612.36

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                      215,000.00        8,261.79      100,845.37    46.90      114,154.63

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                      750,000.00      206,738.21      110,848.19               639,151.81



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

511-RESOLUTION GRANTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  MAYOR & COUNCIL                                             0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  RECREATION                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                        0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  MAYOR & COUNCIL                                             0.00          124.89        7,417.97     0.00 (      7,417.97)

  RECREATION                                                  0.00            0.00           27.12     0.00 (         27.12)

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                        0.00       17,500.00      102,313.59     0.00 (    102,313.59)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00       17,624.89      109,758.68     0.00 (    109,758.68)

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00 (     17,624.89)(    109,758.68)              109,758.68



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

512-AZCares Fund

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

                                                    ______________  ______________  ______________  _______  ______________

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

                                                    ______________  ______________  ______________  _______  ______________

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

513-POLICE GRANTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  ATTORNEY GENERAL GRANTS                                     0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ESC GRANTS                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  GOHS GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  DOHS GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  ATTORNEY GENERAL GRANTS                                     0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  ESC GRANTS                                                  0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  GOHS GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

  DOHS GRANTS                                                 0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:04 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

514-Economic Dev Grants

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                  275,000.00            0.00       35,000.00    12.73      240,000.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                          275,000.00            0.00       35,000.00    12.73      240,000.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT                                        0.00        6,191.67       29,634.35     0.00 (     29,634.35)

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00        6,191.67       29,634.35     0.00 (     29,634.35)

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                      275,000.00 (      6,191.67)       5,365.65               269,634.35



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

800-FIRE DEPT PENSION

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

810-LGIP

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

820-EXPLORERS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

830-TOYS FOR TOTS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00          300.00          300.00     0.00 (        300.00)

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00          300.00          300.00     0.00 (        300.00)

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00          300.00          300.00          (        300.00)



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

840-GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

                                                    ______________  ______________  ______________  _______  ______________

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00



 

12-12-2022 09:05 AM                                    TOWN  OF  SUPERIOR                                         PAGE:   1

                                              REVENUE & EXPENSE REPORT (UNAUDITED)

                                                     AS OF: NOVEMBER 30TH, 2022

850-GENERAL L/T DEBT

FINANCIAL SUMMARY                                                                                      41.67% OF FISCAL YEAR

 

                                                        CURRENT         CURRENT      YEAR TO DATE      % OF        BUDGET

                                                         BUDGET          PERIOD          ACTUAL       BUDGET      BALANCE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

REVENUE SUMMARY

                                                    ______________  ______________  ______________  _______  ______________

TOTAL REVENUES                                                0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

 

  NON-DEPARTMENTAL                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

TOTAL EXPENDITURES                                            0.00            0.00            0.00     0.00            0.00

                                                    ==============  ==============  ==============  =======  ==============

REVENUES OVER/(UNDER) EXPENDITURES                            0.00            0.00            0.00                     0.00


